
LOT 29
IN OR 1823/1412
EX MINERAL RIGHTS

FRIEDMAN MICHAEL J & KIMBERLY A
95305 WINDFLOWER TRAIL
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

30-2N-28-0150-0029-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
04

4067.00

03/29/2023 NW

01/06/2023 DJA 0.00 75,000 0 0 75,000

STANDARD
4

243,574
14,017
75,000

332,591
146,925
185,666

HX HB VX 55,000
130,666
332,591

0

293,152

1823/1412 11/05/2012 WD Q I 01 186,600

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

D R HORTON INC-JACKSO

FRIEDMAN MICHAEL J 

1802/1931 7/03/2012 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

D R HORTON INC-JACKSO

DRH ENERGY INC

2023
BUILDING CHARACTERISTICS MARKET ADJUSTMENTS NASSAU COUNTY PROPERTY

ELEMENT CD CONSTRUCTION

EXTRA FEATURES
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TOTAL MARKET OB/XF VALUE
TOTAL LAND VALUE - MARKET
TOTAL MARKET VALUE
SOH/AGL Deduction
ASSESSED VALUE
TOTAL EXEMPTION VALUE
BASE TAXABLE VALUE
TOTAL JUST VALUE
NCON VALUE
INCOME VALUE
PREVIOUS YEAR MKT VALUE

DOR CODE

MAP NUM MKT AREA
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C1226228 CO ISSUED 0 11/01/2012

M17552 H/AC 0 08/01/2012

E25275 NEW CONSTR 0 07/01/2012

B26228 NEW CONSTR 237,561 07/01/2012

2013HX Base Yr

95305 WINDFLOWER TRL, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 31 HARDIE BRD 70
Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 30
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 04 Quality Level 04

0100 01 2,532 111.7872 100.89 255,453 2012 2012 0 0 0 4.65 95.35

1 SINGLE FAM – 100% - 2013 Heated Area: 2156

BAS 2,156 100 2,156 207,404

FGR 600 55 330 31,746

FOP 30 30 9 866

FOP 120 30 36 3,463

PTO 25 5 1 96

2,931 2,532 243,574

BAS=[YR=2012]  W29 S8 PTO=[YR=2012]  W5 S5 E5 N5 $S5W5
FOP=[YR=2012]  W20 S6 E20 N6 $ S6 W20 S35 E17 N5
FOP=[YR=2012]  E6 N5 W6 S5 $ N5 E6 S5 E11 FGR=[YR=2012]  S15
E30 N20 W30 S5 $ N5 E20 N44 $ .

BAS
2012

29

8

5

5

6

20

35

17

5

5

6

5

11

5

20

44

PTO
2012

5

5

5

5

FOP
2012

20

6

20

6

FOP
2012

6

5

6

5

FGR
2012

15

30

20

30
5

1 0811 CONCRETE B 0 100 0 0 1,567.00 SF 5.20 5.20 100 2012 2012 3 94 7,659

2 0470 VNYL GATE 0 100 0 0 2.00 UT 300.00 300.00 100 2012 2012 3 85 510

3 0476 VF 6 SBPL 0 100 0 0 215.00 LF 32.00 32.00 100 2012 2012 3 85 5,848

14,017

1 000136 C SFR INT 100 RS-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 75,000.00 75,000.00 75,000


